
 

 

 

The management, faculty, staff, and students 
cordially invite you to the inauguration of 

 
 

Industry-Academic Conclave 2023 
 

Organized by 

School of Chemical Engineering  

 
 

Mr. M. N. Bhaskar 
Executive Director 

Sanmar Group, India 
 will be the Chief Guest 

 

Dr. G. VISWANATHAN 
Chancellor 
will preside 

 
 
 

 
Mr. Sankar Viswanathan 

Vice President 
Dr. Sekar Viswanathan 

Vice President 
Mr. G. V. Selvam 

Vice President 

 
Dr. Rambabu Kodali 

Vice-Chancellor 

 
Dr. Partha Sharathi Mallick 

Pro-Vice-Chancellor 

 
Dr. T. Jayabarathi 

Registrar 
 
 
 
 

Date : 03/02/2023 
Time : 09:30 a.m. 
Venue : Kamaraj Auditorium, VIT, Vellore 

 
 

VIT – A place to learn; A chance to grow 









Timestamp Full Name VIT email-id Registration Number
2/3/2023 8:53 Sanya sandilya Sanya.sandilya2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0027 
2/3/2023 8:53 Kashish Tayal kashish.tayal2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0131
2/3/2023 8:53 Ahana Ghosh ahana.ghosh2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0076
2/3/2023 8:53 Nethra Prashant nethra.prashant2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0081
2/3/2023 8:54 Arya Manoj arya.manoj2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0089
2/3/2023 8:54 Abhishek Singh abhishek.singh2021a@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0142
2/3/2023 8:54 Harsh vaghasiya harsh.vaghasiya2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0185
2/3/2023 8:54 Mihir Kumar Singh mihirkumar.singh2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0153
2/3/2023 8:54 Kallakuri Sai Lalit kallakurisai.lalit2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0066
2/3/2023 8:54 Manupriya Madhukumar manupriya.madhukumar2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0019
2/3/2023 8:54 Anagha Biju anagha.biju2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BBS0037 
2/3/2023 8:54 Reva Harke reva.harke2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BBS0021
2/3/2023 8:54 Tanish Mukherji tanish.mukherji2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0018
2/3/2023 8:54 Udhaya shri R udhayashri.r2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0190
2/3/2023 8:54 Akshat Chandan Shrivastavaakshat.shrivastava2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0068
2/3/2023 8:54 A Sarvesvaron sarvesvaron.a2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0015
2/3/2023 8:54 Jenani R jenani.r2019@vitstudent.ac.in19PHD0253
2/3/2023 8:55 Gopu Manoj Reddy gopumanoj.reddy2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0007
2/3/2023 8:55 Tanisha Saha tanisha.saha2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0098
2/3/2023 8:55 Pilla Venkata Sai Tharun pillavenkata.saitharun2019@vitstudent.ac.in19BCM0103 
2/3/2023 8:55 Anjali Ekka anjali.ekka2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0018 
2/3/2023 8:55 Krithika krithika.2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0049
2/3/2023 8:55 Madhav Madhukumar madhav.madhukumar2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0118
2/3/2023 8:55 Yuvanesh M E yuvanesh.me2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0219
2/3/2023 8:55 Dhanush S dhanush.s2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0046
2/3/2023 8:55 Balachandar balachandar.ag2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0087
2/3/2023 8:55 Anwesha Datta anwesha.datta2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0002
2/3/2023 8:56 Vaibhavi Singh vaibhavi.singh2021@vitstudent.ac.in 21BCM0053
2/3/2023 8:56 D.Subiksha Varsaa subiksha.varsaa2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0041
2/3/2023 8:56 Devansh Tamakuwala devanshdeepak.tamak2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0128
2/3/2023 8:56 Chandraleka VS chandraleka.vs2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0043
2/3/2023 8:56 Ishaan Rajesh Chhatlani ishaanrajesh.c2022@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0063
2/3/2023 8:56 Shohaiz Mohammed s shohaizmohammed.s2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0079
2/3/2023 8:56 Kaustubh Vishwanath kaustubh.vishwanath2019@vitstudent.ac.in19BCM0102
2/3/2023 8:56 Sahyadri Patne sahyadri.patne2021@vitstudent.ac.in 21BCM0143
2/3/2023 8:57 Rahul Shende rahul.chandrashekhar2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0061
2/3/2023 8:57 Souparnika Satheesh souparnika.satheesh2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0202
2/3/2023 8:57 GOKULAKANNAN.P gokulakannan.p2021@vitstudent.ac.in 21BCM0109
2/3/2023 8:57 Riyana Ratheesh riyana.ratheesh2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0209
2/3/2023 8:57 S Joy Daniel joydaniel.s2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0215
2/3/2023 8:57 Bhaski M bhaski.2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0138
2/3/2023 8:57 Ramchandra Prajapat ramchandra.prajapat2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0091 
2/3/2023 8:58 Hari haran v hariharan.v2021a@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0193
2/3/2023 8:58 S Sai Varun saivarun.s2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0004
2/3/2023 8:58 Praveen praveen.d2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0073
2/3/2023 8:58 Mukesh Kumar mukeshkumar.s2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0041



2/3/2023 8:58 Jayyant Kakkar jayyant.kakkar2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0128
2/3/2023 8:59 Jai Prakash Patel jaiprakash.patel2022@vitstudent.ac.in22BCM0014
2/3/2023 8:59 Anirudh Sundararaman Anirudh.s2021a@vitstudent.ac.in 21BCM0010 
2/3/2023 8:59 Cia Elezabath Jose ciaelezabath.jose2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0186
2/3/2023 8:59 M T Vishnu Roopanth vishnuroopanth.mt2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0116
2/3/2023 8:59 Meghana Yadav meghana.yadav2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0217 
2/3/2023 8:59 Niyatee Patharvat Niyatee.dattatraya2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0067 
2/3/2023 8:59 Bhavik Kalani bhavik.kalani2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0101
2/3/2023 8:59 Shriman K 20BCM0107 shriman.k2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0107
2/3/2023 8:59 Nimish Khandelwal nimish.khandelwal2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0169
2/3/2023 9:00 Mukesh M mukesh.m2021a@vitstudent.ac.in 21BCM0034
2/3/2023 9:00 M.Valliammai valliammai.m2021@vitstudent.ac.in 21BCM0070
2/3/2023 9:04 S Silambarasan silambarasan.s2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0227
2/3/2023 9:04 S. Sathappan sathappan.s2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0095
2/3/2023 9:05 Sreeram ps ps.sreeram2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0136
2/3/2023 9:10 Adithya Navanitha Krishnan adithyanavanitha.k2021@vitstudent.ac.in21bcm0076
2/3/2023 9:14 Midhun P midhun.p2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0055
2/3/2023 9:16 Aaron Sebastian aaronprincy.sebastian2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0132
2/3/2023 9:19 Sriram  Thota thotasriram.naidu2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BBS0011
2/3/2023 9:26 Urva Dave urva.dave2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0086
2/3/2023 9:31 Trisha Daftari trisha.daftari2020@vitstudent.ac.in 20BCM0067
2/3/2023 9:36 Sriyansh Ghanto sriyansh.ghanto2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BBS0009
2/3/2023 9:44 Aditi jagwan aditi.jagwan@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0060
2/3/2023 9:48 Ajay Krishnan S ajaykrishnan.sree2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0062

2/3/2023 10:11 Shrishail Chavadi shrishailchavadi.d2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0024
2/3/2023 13:04 Gauransh sharma gauransh.sharma2021c@vitstudent.ac.in 21BCM0213
2/3/2023 13:05 Arinjay Bhattacharya arinjay.bhattacharya2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0051
2/3/2023 13:05 Ganpati S Nayak ganpatinayak.s2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0044
2/3/2023 13:05 Archana Venkatasubramanian archana.venkat2020@vitstudent.ac.in 20BCM0050 

2/3/2023 8:54 GUALBERT ARKIN gualbertarkin.a2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0192
2/3/2023 8:54 Sai vyshnavi  saivyshnavi.sayani2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0172
2/3/2023 8:54 Arin Saha arin.saha2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0072
2/3/2023 8:54 Ronnie Varghese ronnieviji.varghese2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0122
2/3/2023 8:54 Aditi Sridhar aditi.sridhar2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0035
2/3/2023 8:54 SATWIK.J. PATRO satwik.patro2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0033
2/3/2023 8:54 Omkar Sachin Dake omkarsachin.dake2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0097
2/3/2023 8:55 Tia Rajesh tia.rajesh2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0079
2/3/2023 8:55 Rithul Roy rithul.roy2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0120
2/3/2023 8:55 Soham Kavathekar soham.kavathekar2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0017
2/3/2023 8:55 Samarth Sharma samarth.sharma2021b@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0056
2/3/2023 8:55 Thanya K B thanya.kb2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0026
2/3/2023 8:55 S Vishal vishal.s2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0167
2/3/2023 8:55 Sakshi Gokhale sakshi.gokhale2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0071
2/3/2023 8:55 P. Sathish Kumar sathish.paidada2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0125
2/3/2023 8:56 Ayushi Guha ayushi.guha2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0045
2/3/2023 8:56 Balakumaran SJ balakumaran.sj@vit.ac.in22PHD0404
2/3/2023 8:56 Ananda Aikat ananda.aikat2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0044



2/3/2023 8:56 Ramkumar N ramkumar.n2022@vitstudent.co.in22PHD0425
2/3/2023 8:56 Sowmyan Nagaraj sowmyan.nagraj2021@vitstudent.ac.in 21BCM0094
2/3/2023 8:56 M. Santhosh reddy msanthosh.reddy2017@vitstudent.ac.in17BME0418
2/3/2023 8:57 PRABAKAR P prabakarp.2022@vitstudent.ac.in22PHD0219
2/3/2023 8:57 VIVEK AK vivek.ak2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0210
2/3/2023 8:59 Manasa Madhusoodanan manasa.madhusoodanan2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0028
2/3/2023 9:00 G Ganeshkumar ganeshkumar.g2021@vitstudent.ac.in21PHD0153
2/3/2023 9:01 ASEEL A aseel.a2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0062
2/3/2023 9:05 Bhavya S Nair bhavya.snair2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0113
2/3/2023 9:05 Sidharth Puthiya Veedu sidharthputhiya.veedu2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0106
2/3/2023 9:09 Luha Fathima Basheer luhafathima.basheer2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0165
2/3/2023 9:13 Ashwin Saji ashwinputhiyathu.saji2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0058
2/3/2023 9:13 Kodi Rajesh Kumar Kodi.rajeshkumar@vit.ac.in20PHD2074
2/3/2023 9:15 Ashish S ashish.s2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0205
2/3/2023 9:33 VIGHNESH MAHESH BABU vighneshmahesh.babu2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0150

2/3/2023 11:50:33 Kaushik RLN kaushik.rln2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0145
2/3/2023 11:49:35 Chriswin Harris G chriswinharris.g2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0089
2/3/2023 11:50:14 Mohamed Suhail mohamed.suhail2021a@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0178
2/3/2023 11:50:51 Pucchaginjala Lakshmi Niranjanlakshmi.niranjan2019@vitstudent.ac.in19BCE0590
2/3/2023 11:50:52 S.PRITHIVIRAJAN prithivirajan.s2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0173
2/3/2023 11:51:33 Ashayadarun ashayadarun.s2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0029
2/3/2023 11:51:51 Vishal B G vishal.bg2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0013
2/3/2023 11:51:59 Sarthak Dubey sarthak.dubey2019@vitstudent.ac.in19BCM0097
2/3/2023 11:52:58 Nikshitha Nithyanandhan nikshitha.nithyanand2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0016
2/3/2023 11:54:14 Nivedita M nivedita.m2020a@vitstudent.ac.in20MSI0131
2/3/2023 11:55:14 Aman Shrivastava aman.shrivastava2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0101
2/3/2023 11:56:15 Divya Shivanand divya.shivanand2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0055 
2/3/2023 11:56:36 Ishita Sarkar ishita.sarkar2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0073
2/3/2023 11:56:38 Tharikesh HS tharikesh.hs2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0082
2/3/2023 11:56:54 Akshat Sharma akshat.sharma2021c@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0226
2/3/2023 11:57:07 Samarth Sharma samarth.sharma2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0127
2/3/2023 12:02:35 Vishnu V vishnu.v2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0204
2/3/2023 12:02:54 Tamanna Sood tamanna.sood2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0112 
2/3/2023 12:04:20 AHAD MASTHAN R ahadmasthan.r2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0009
2/3/2023 12:33:38 Nallamilli Vijay Chaitanya vijay.chaitanya2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0031
2/3/2023 12:35:24 Reinhard Peres gurralareinhard.peres2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0078
2/3/2023 12:53:33 Suved Malokar suved.malokar2021@vitstudent.ac.in
2/3/2023 12:55:50 Sahana sahana.g2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0052 
2/3/2023 13:43:54 Sakshi Maske sakshi.maske2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCT0347
2/3/2023 13:44:01 Sudhanshu Chauhan sudhanshu.chauhan2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCI0035
2/3/2023 13:44:21 Rishab Lanka rishab.lanka2022@vitstudent.ac.in22BCM0052
2/3/2023 13:44:49 Gowtham.G gowtham.g2021a@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0106
2/3/2023 13:45:06 Jagruti Mahapatra jagruti.mahapatra2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BEC0395
2/3/2023 13:45:10 Nikhil Harshwardhan nikhil.harshwardhan2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCI0159
2/3/2023 13:46:20 saarthak joshi saarthak.joshi2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCE3860
2/3/2023 13:46:41 Shaurya Sharma shaurya.sharma2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCI0120
2/3/2023 13:47:02 Apoorva Mittal apoorva.mittal2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0068



2/3/2023 13:47:05 Keeethana M keerthana.m2021a@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0110 
2/3/2023 13:48:01 Ajay Nagpal ajay.nagpal2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCE2577
2/3/2023 13:48:34 Malavika Sreenivas malavika.sreenivas2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0027
2/3/2023 13:49:28 Dhairya Tanwar dhairya.tanwar2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0104
2/3/2023 13:49:57 Tejas R Atri tejas.atri2020@vitstudent.ac.in20BCM0009
2/3/2023 13:51:01 Vinamra Gupta vinamra.gupta2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCE0973
2/3/2023 13:51:04 Wasi ahmad wasi.ahmad2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCL0210
2/3/2023 13:51:14 Pushkar Iyer pushkar.iyer2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BML0061
2/3/2023 13:53:30 Indusree R indusree.r2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCM0181
2/3/2023 13:54:33 Satvik nanda satvik.nanda2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCE0721
2/3/2023 13:56:45 ALLEN CHACKO allenchacko.sanjay2021@vitstudent.ac.in21BCE3505

Rhea Jaykumar 21BCM0008
Aparajita Ray 21BCM0075
Saswata Chakraborty 21BCM0084
Sreejita Biswas 21BCM0024
Siddharth Poduval 21BCM0182
Athul B Nair 21BCM0050
Boovaneshwar 21BCM0114
Sidharth Karekkatt 21BCM028
Pratham Ganguly 21BCM0163
Pranav VK 21BCM0088
Nishank Das 21BCM0093
Kashish Mehta 21BCM0191
Rohan Sebastian 21BCM0104
Soumya Maji 21BCM0085
Ayan Tripathi 21BCM0077
Moses M Paul 21BCM0005
Kaanishk Rathinam 21BCM0132
Satakshi Porwal 21BCM0003
Harshit Limbasiya 21BCM0121
Paras Raiyani 21BCM0140
Aditya Mishra 21BCM0119
Dhanush Krishnan 21BCM0111
Priyanka Swaminathan 20BCM0121
Siddh Shah 20BCM0125
Anjali Sethumadhavan 20BCM0084
Prabhat Ranjan 20BCM0151
Debdyuti Chakraborty 20BCM0042
Harsh Thakre 20BCM0155
Pravin K 20BCM0115
Abhijit M 20BCM0139
Bidisha Mondal 20BCM0088












	Mr. M. N. Bhaskar
	Dr. G. VISWANATHAN

